

Pawnee County Summer Workshops Clover Kids

An Eye for Design June 12, 1-3pm Club House at the Fairgrounds in Pawnee City Open to Clover Kids (5-7), Cost \$10

A "complement"(-ary color) goes a long way! At this workshop youth will explore colors while creating a unique 4-H Clover wall hanging and decorate their own t-shirts by splattering paint! *Don't forget to send a solid colored shirt of any color with the Clover Kid for this workshop.*

Around the World in 2 Hours July 10, 1-3pm Club House at the Fairgrounds in Pawnee City Open to Clover Kids (5-7), Cost \$10

Are you ready for your next trip? At this workshop youth will travel the globe, explore new cultures, and create fun items from each place they visit.

Extension is a Division of the Institute of Agriculture and Natural Resources at the University of Nebraska–Lincoln cooperating with the Counties and the United States Department of Agriculture. University of Nebraska–Lincoln Extension educational programs abide with the nondiscrimination policies of the University of Nebraska–Lincoln and the United State Department of Agriculture. ©2016



Other Summer Opportunities

Craft Time Thursday in June-July, 2-3pm Pawnee City Library Open to Community Members (5-18), Cost FREE

4-H will be offering crafts at the Pawnee City Library. Group size is limited to the first 12 youth on a first come, first serve basis. Crafts completed with be eligible for entry into the County Fair. Contact the library for more information (852-2218). *Clover Kids are welcome to attend with an adult or older teen to help with the craft.*

		Age:
Parent/Guardian:		Phone:
My son/daughter has my permission of Nebraska Extension, its employee being held from any financial respon workshop. I give permission to use r bublications, ads, news articles, prop An Eye for Design	es, volunteers and the locations is bility for sickness and/or in my child's name, photograph	on where these activities are jury of my child during this , voice or video recording in
Around the World in 2 Hours	July 10, 1-3pm	\$10
	Total	
Signature:		Date:

Extension is a Division of the Institute of Agriculture and Natural Resources at the University of Nebraska–Lincoln cooperating with the Counties and the United States Department of Agriculture. University of Nebraska–Lincoln Extension educational programs abide with the nondiscrimination policies of the University of Nebraska–Lincoln and the United State Department of Agriculture. ©2016

